
2

BROKEN-OUT
SECTION

1

15

2018

27

29

21

13
4

16

7

3 7 9

115

10

9

24

25 26

12

15

19

22

27

29

6
21819

SPARE PARTS LIST
QTY. ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER

1 1 FRAME RH   161109A
1 2 FRAME LH   161110A
1 3 PIVOT PIN   161011M
1 4 #4-40 x 1/2 SHCS   1082F
1 5 E-CLIP   1039F
1 6 #10-32 X 1/2 SHCS   1072F
1 7 PIVOT ASSEMBLY   161104A
1 8 ROLLER   161010M
4 9 6-32 X 1/4 BUTTON HD SOC   1020F
2 10 #10-32 X 1/4 BHCS   1021F
1 11 CLEVIS PIN   150018M
1 12 SPACER TUBE   161016M
1 13 RH TRUNION WELDMENT   161120A
1 14 LH TRUNION WELDMENT   161121A
1 15 PURCHASED ACTUATOR   161E208A
1 16 SUPPORT ARM   161E010M
2 17 #6-32 LOCK NUT   1041F
2 18 NYLON SPACER - BLACK   1203F
1 19 ELASTIC STOP NUT #4-40   1049F
2 20 LOW PROFILE 6-32 x 1/4" SHCS   1303F
1 21 #4 MACHINE FLAT WASHER   1102F
1 22 COMPRESSION SPRING   150019P
1 23 STRUT WELDMENT   161122A
1 24 TORQUE LINK ASSEMBLY   150107A
2 25 CLEVIS PIN   150002M
2 26 E-CLIP   1039F
1 27 PIVOT PIN (AXLE)   145133M
1 28 #10-32 X 5/16" SET SCREW   1077F
1 29 OLEO RAM WELDMENT (RH)   145125A
1 30 OLEO RAM WELDMENT (LH)     145124A

AT-6 TEXAN 
ELECTRIC RETRACT

A161ESP22JUL14
REV

TITLE:

CHECKED

DRAWN
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE 

PROPERTY OF ROBART MANUFACTURING.  ANY REPRODUCTION 
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF 

ROBART MANUFACTURING IS PROHIBITED.

DATENAME

N.MARC

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

155 OSWALT AVE.
BATAVIA, IL 60510
 PH: 630-584-7616 
FX: 630-584-3712www.robart.com

906-495M

AXLE BAG ASSEMBLY - #145142A

https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/145142a-axle-bag
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/1039f-6-retaining-e-rings
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/1039f-6-retaining-e-rings
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/1020f-6-32-x-1-4-button-hd-soc-ms-zinc
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/1077f-6-10-32-socket-set-screw
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/161109a-rh-frame-assembly
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/161110a-lh-frame-assembly
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/161011m-pivot-pin
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/1082f-6-replacement-screws-for-2-4-aluminum-wheels-b-d-size
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/1072f-6-socket-head-cap-screw
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/161104a-pivot-assembly
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/161010m-roller
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/1021f-6-bh-machine-screw
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/150018m-clevis-pin-1
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/161016m-spacer-tube
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/161120a-rh-trunion-weldment
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/161121a-lh-trunion-weldment
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/161e208a-electric-actuator
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/161e010m-actuator-support-arm-rh
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/1041f-6-elastic-stop-nut
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/1203f-6-spacer
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/1049f-6-stop-nut-4-40
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/1303f-2-6-32-x-1-4-low-prof-shcs
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/1102f-no-4-machine-flat-washer
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/150019p-compression-spring
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/161122a-upper-strut-tube-assembly
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/150107a-torque-link-assembly
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/150002m-clevis-pin-cam-follower
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/145133m-1-4-axle
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/145125a-rh-offset-oleo-assembly
https://sales276920.wixsite.com/mysite/product-page/145124a-lh-offset-oleo-assembly

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1




